School/Department:

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Human Resources

Professional Learning
Multilingual Department
Assessment

Teaching and Learning
Teaching and Learning
Human Resources

Risk Management

Risk Management
Assessment

Assessment

Vendor/Second Party:

The Stepping Stones Group

On Track Orientation and Mobility Services
MCD O&M

Maxim Healthcare Staffing

Hands on Therapy

Grow Your Own (GYO)

Lexington Event Company

Curriculum Associates, LLC ELLevation Platform
IXL Learning

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt: English Language Arts
Savvas: Mathematics

LifeWorks Wellness

Interstate Gas Supply, LLC

Lexington Health Department

Renaissance FastBridge Progress Monitoring

NWEA MAP Reading Fluency

Amount:

s
50,000.00

s
50,000.00

s
50,000.00

s
50,000.00

s
50,000.00

s
1,900,000.00
s

51,500.00

s
89,451.00

s
1,000,450.00

$
724,777.50

$
1,570,119.30

s
78,480.00

s
524,000.00

s
3,428,208.36

s
53,560.00

s
43,740.00

Date Range:

7/1/2023-6/30/2024
7/1/2023-6/30/2024
7/1/2023-6/30/2024
7/1/2023-6/30/2024
7/1/2023-6/30/2024

7/1/2023-6/30/2024

6/7/2023-6/8/2023 and
8/9/2023-8/10/2023

9/1/2023-8/31/2024
6/30/2023-6/30/2024
7/1/2023-6/30/2024
7/1/2023-6/30/2024
12/1/2022-11/30/2024
8/1/2023-7/31/2024
7/1/2023-6/30/2024
7/1/2023-6/30/2024

7/1/2023-6/30/2024



Assessment
Assessment
Assessment
Assessment
Student Support
Superintendent
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Career and Technical Education
Operations
Student Support
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Student Support

Special Education

ACT Grade 10

NWEA MAP

Riverside Cogat IOWA

ADAM Platform

Administrative Office of the Courts
Piper-Smith, LLC

Hands on Therapy

The Edge Music Therapy

The Stepping Stones Group
FieldTrip Marketing Firm

Ross Tarrent Architects

Be Well

Clinical Behavior Analysis

Maxim Healthcare Staffing
Wellness Music Therapy
Administrative Office of the Courts

Maxim Healthcare Staffing

s
111,000.00

s
354,500.00

s
103,906.25

s
500,016.32

s
42,500.00

s
60,000.00

s
50,000.00

s
50,000.00

s
50,000.00

s
59,995.00

$

2,373,860.39

s
125,000.00

s
50,000.00

s
50,000.00

s
50,000.00

s
52,275.00

s
45,000.00

annually

7/1/2023-6/30/2024
6/18/2023-12/18/2023
7/1/2023-6/30/2024
7/1/2023-6/30/2024
9/1/2023-6/30/2026
7/1/2023-6/30/2024
7/1/2023-6/30/2024
7/1/2023-6/30/2024
7/1/2023-4/30/2024
7/1/2023-6/30/2024
7/1/2023-6/30/2024
7/1/2023-6/30/2024
7/1/2023-6/30/2024
7/1/2023-6/30/2024
7/1/2023-6/30/2024

9/12/2023-9/12/2024



Transportation
Risk Management
Human Resources
The Stables
Grants
Assessment
Athens Chilesburg
Public Engagement
Beaumont

The Stables
Human Resources

Assessment

LFUCG

Lexington National Insurance Corporation
Telus Health

Central Kentucky Riding for Hope

The Prichard Committee

AVANT

Nations Classroom

Lexington Griffin Gate Marriot
Freedom Tours

Central Kentucky Riding for Hope
Educators Rising Curriculum Resources

IXL Learning

s
92,521.44

s
109,327.00

s
82,080.00

$
91,111.00

$

1,420,000.00

s
41,690.00

s
58,386.00

s
50,000.00

s
85,000.00

s
109,261.00

s
52,000.00

s
802,425.00

8/16/2023-5/29/20204
10/30/2023-9/1/2024
12/1/2023-11/30/2024
8/1/2023-6/30/2024
7/1/2023-12/31/2027
10/17/2023-11/17/2023
11/21/2023-4/12/2024
11/17/2023-5/16/2024
12/1/2023-5/31/2024
7/1/2024-6/30/2025
7/1/2024-6/30/2025

7/1/2024-6/30/2025



