School/Department:	Vendor/Second Party:	<u>Amount:</u> \$	Date Range:
Special Education	The Stepping Stones Group	50,000.00 \$	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Special Education	On Track Orientation and Mobility Services	50,000.00 \$	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Special Education	MCD O&M	50,000.00 \$	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Special Education	Maxim Healthcare Staffing	50,000.00 \$	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Special Education	Hands on Therapy	50,000.00 \$	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Human Resources	Grow Your Own (GYO)	1,900,000.00	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Professional Learning	Lexington Event Company	\$ 51,500.00 \$	6/7/2023-6/8/2023 and 8/9/2023-8/10/2023
Multilingual Department	Curriculum Associates, LLC ELLevation Platform	89,451.00 \$	9/1/2023-8/31/2024
Assessment	IXL Learning	1,000,450.00 \$	6/30/2023-6/30/2024
Teaching and Learning	Houghton Mifflin Harcourt: English Language Arts	724,777.50 \$	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Teaching and Learning	Savvas: Mathematics	1,570,119.30 \$	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Human Resources	LifeWorks Wellness	78,480.00 \$	12/1/2022-11/30/2024
Risk Management	Interstate Gas Supply, LLC	524,000.00 \$	8/1/2023-7/31/2024
Risk Management	Lexington Health Department	3,428,208.36 \$	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Assessment	Renaissance FastBridge Progress Monitoring	53,560.00 \$	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Assessment	NWEA MAP Reading Fluency	43,740.00	7/1/2023-6/30/2024

		\$	
Assessment	ACT Grade 10	111,000.00 \$	annually
Assessment	NWEA MAP	354,500.00 \$	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Assessment	Riverside Cogat IOWA	103,906.25 \$	6/18/2023-12/18/2023
Assessment	ADAM Platform	500,016.32 \$	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Student Support	Administrative Office of the Courts	42,500.00 \$	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Superintendent	Piper-Smith, LLC	60,000.00 \$	9/1/2023-6/30/2026
Special Education	Hands on Therapy	50,000.00 \$	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Special Education	The Edge Music Therapy	50,000.00 \$	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Special Education	The Stepping Stones Group	50,000.00 \$	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Career and Technical Education	FieldTrip Marketing Firm	59,995.00 \$	7/1/2023-4/30/2024
Operations	Ross Tarrent Architects	2,373,860.39 \$	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Student Support	Be Well	125,000.00 \$	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Special Education	Clinical Behavior Analysis	50,000.00 \$	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Special Education	Maxim Healthcare Staffing	50,000.00 \$	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Special Education	Wellness Music Therapy	50,000.00 \$	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Student Support	Administrative Office of the Courts	52,275.00 \$	7/1/2023-6/30/2024
Special Education	Maxim Healthcare Staffing	45,000.00	9/12/2023-9/12/2024

		\$	
Transportation	LFUCG	92,521.44	8/16/2023-5/29/20204
Risk Management	Lexington National Insurance Corporation	\$ 109,327.00 \$	10/30/2023-9/1/2024
Human Resources	Telus Health	82,080.00	12/1/2023-11/30/2024
The Stables	Central Kentucky Riding for Hope	91,111.00 \$	8/1/2023-6/30/2024
Grants	The Prichard Committee	1,420,000.00 \$	7/1/2023-12/31/2027
Assessment	AVANT	41,690.00	10/17/2023-11/17/2023
Athens Chilesburg	Nations Classroom	5 58,386.00 \$	11/21/2023-4/12/2024
Public Engagement	Lexington Griffin Gate Marriot	50,000.00 \$	11/17/2023-5/16/2024
Beaumont	Freedom Tours	85,000.00 \$	12/1/2023-5/31/2024
The Stables	Central Kentucky Riding for Hope	109,261.00	7/1/2024-6/30/2025
Human Resources	Educators Rising Curriculum Resources	52,000.00 \$	7/1/2024-6/30/2025
Assessment	IXL Learning	802,425.00	7/1/2024-6/30/2025